
AOS #2 Luchtbal
Antwerpen 1.2.2024
Antwerp Orienteers

Otice LIESSENS
Antwerp Orienteers AOS
Course : H:Kort
Distance : 2730m
Time : 0:36:48 (13'29"/km)

17/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:10:31
2. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:11:41
3. Warre DE CUYPER 0:11:47

1. 102 03:50:19 101m2280'22"/km
2. 84 00:00:00 03:50:19 64m 0'00"/km
3. 85 00:01:20 03:51:39 99m 13'28"/km
4. 86 00:03:36 03:55:15 107m 33'39"/km
5. 97 00:01:48 03:57:03 129m 13'57"/km
6. 103 01:04:15 05:01:18 234m 274'34"/km
7. 95 00:00:00 05:01:18 208m 0'00"/km
8. 106 01:02:11 06:03:29 134m 464'03"/km
9. 96 00:00:00 06:03:29 321m 0'00"/km

10. 87 00:05:44 06:09:13 389m 14'44"/km
11. 104 01:03:32 07:12:45 211m 301'06"/km
12. 99 00:00:00 07:12:45 146m 0'00"/km
13. 105 01:02:55 08:15:40 176m 357'29"/km
14. 101 00:01:46 08:17:26 106m 16'40"/km
15. 999 00:00:00 08:17:26 68m 0'00"/km
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